
2026 Ford Maverick $37,740
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 719-3756 20403 I-45 North Spring, Texas 77388

Stock #:T0856
VIN:3FTCW8TA6TRA34916
Mileage:0
Location:Spring, Texas 77388
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Black Onyx
Ext.Color:Shadow Black
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:2.0L EcoBoost

Dealer Comments
2.0L EcoBoost, 7-Speed Automatic, All Wheel Drive, and . The rear camera makes backing up a breeze. With powered side mirrors. Keep your
peace of mind with the 2026 Maverick's security system. You'll also love this truck's an air filter for the cabin, LED lamps in the rear, cruise
control, low tire pressure warning and airbags.
Installed Features

Back-Up Camera|Blind Spot Monitor|Child Safety Locks|Driver Monitoring|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Evasion
Assist|Front Collision Mitigation|Front Side Air Bag|Knee Air Bag|Mykey System -inc: Top Speed Limiter
Audio Volume Limiter
Early Low Fuel Warning
Programmable Sound Chimes and Beltminder w/Audio Mute|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|Passenger Air Bag Sensor|PCA with AEB and Intersection Assist|Rear Parking Aid|Safety Canopy
System Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Side Impact Beams|Tire Pressure Monitor|Autolamp Auto On/Off Projector Beam Led
Low/High Beam Auto High-Beam Daytime Running Lights Preference Setting Headlamps w/Delay-Off|Automatic Highbeams|Black
Grille|Black Side Windows Trim and Black Rear Window Trim|Body-Colored Door Handles|Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Black Rub
Strip/Fascia Accent|Body-Colored Rear Step Bumper|Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light|Fixed Rear Window|Fog Lamps|Galvanized
Steel/Aluminum Panels|Integrated Storage|Intermittent Wipers|LED Brakelights|Power Mirror(s)|Privacy Glass|Regular Box Style|Tailgate



Rear Cargo Access|Tire Mobility Kit|Tires: 19|1 12V DC Power Outlet|1 Seatback Storage Pocket|6-Way Driver Seat|Adjustable
Steering Wheel|Air Filtration|Cab Mounted Cargo Lights|Cargo Features -inc: Tire Mobility Kit|Compass|Cruise Control|Dashboard
Storage
Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins and 2nd Row Underseat Storage|Day-Night Rearview Mirror|Delayed Accessory
Power|Digital/Analog Appearance|Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Auxiliary Mirror|Driver Foot
Rest|Driver Information Center|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Front Center Armrest and Rear Center Armrest|Front Cupholder|Front Map
Lights|Full Cloth Headliner|Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage and 1 12V DC Power Outlet|Glove Box|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts|Immobilizer|Interior Trim -inc:
Colored Instrument Panel Insert
Colored Door Panel Insert and Other Interior Accents|Manual w/Tilt Front Head Restraints and Fixed Rear Head Restraints|Outside Temp
Gauge|Passenger Seat|Rear Bench Seat|Rear Cupholder|Redundant Digital Speedometer|Seats w/Vinyl Back Material|Security
System|Voice Activated Automatic Air Conditioning|1045# Maximum Payload|16.5 Gal. Fuel Tank|3.63 Axle Ratio|4-Wheel Disc Brakes
w/4-Wheel ABS
Front And Rear Vented Discs
Brake Assist
Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake|70-Amp/Hr 700CCA Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection|Engine Auto Stop-
Start Feature|Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars|Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|GVWR: 4
970 lbs|Permanent Locking Hubs|Power Steering|Regenerative 150 Amp Alternator|Short And Long Arm Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs|Single Stainless Steel Exhaust|Sport Tuned Suspension|Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs|Tow Hitch|Trailer Wiring Harness|2
LCD Monitors In The Front|6 Speakers|BLACK ONYX
ACTIVEX TRIMMED FRONT BUCKET SEATS|BLACK PAINTED ROOF DELETE|Conventional Spare Tire|EQUIPMENT
GROUP 402A STANDARD|Integrated Roof Antenna|SHADOW BLACK|Streaming Audio|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


